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Federal Agencies 

Advisory Council on 
Historic Preservation 

Electronic Office of Federal Agency 
Programs 
401 F. Street NW, Suite 
308 
Washington DC, 20001 
Kasey Miller, FHWA Liaison 

1100 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, 
Suite 809, 
Washington, DC 20004 

Kmiller@achp.gov 

Federal Emergency 
Management 

Electronic Attn: Region 3 - Mitigation 
Planning 

One Independence Mall, 
615 Chestnut Street Sixth Floor,   
Philadelphia PA 19106 

fema-r3-hm-planning@fema.dhs.gov 

U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services - National 
Center for 
Environmental Health 

Electronic Aaron Bernstein, Director 4770 Buford Highway NE, 
Atlanta, GA 30341-3724 

NCEH@orau.org 

Federal Highway 
Administration, 
Pennsylvania Division 
Office 

Electronic Julia Moore Pennsylvania Division Federal Highway 
Administration,   
30 North Third Street, Suite 700, 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

julia.moore@dot.gov 

National Marine Fish 
and Wildlife 

Electronic Jonathan Watson jonathan.watson@noaa.gov 

U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers, Baltimore 
District 

Electronic Mike Danko, Transportation 
Program Manager 

401 East Louther Street, Suite 205 
Carlisle, PA 17013 

Mike.Danko@usace.army.mil 

U.S. Coast Guard, East 
District 

Electronic Hal Pitts hal.r.pitts@uscg.mil 

U.S. Department of 
the Interior Office of 
Environmental Policy 
and Compliance 

Electronic Regional Office of 
Environmental Policy and 
Compliance   
Attn: John Nelson 

Custom House Room 244 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 

john_nelson@ios.doi.gov 

mailto:jonathan.watson@noaa.gov
mailto:hal.r.pitts@uscg.mil
mailto:john_nelson@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Mike.Danko@usace.army.mil
mailto:julia.moore@dot.gov
mailto:NCEH@orau.org
mailto:fema-r3-hm-planning@fema.dhs.gov
mailto:Kmiller@achp.gov
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U.S. Department of 
Transportation   

Electronic Federal Transit 
Administration Office of 
Planning and Program 
Development   
Attn: Laurea Keeley, 
Director 

1835 Market Street, Suite 500, 
Philadelphia, PA 191103 

Laura.Keely@DOT.gov 

U.S. Department of 
Agriculture 

Electronic National Resources 
Conservation Service   
Attn: Keith Shadle 

359 East Park Drive, Suite 2, 
Harrisburg, PA, 17111-2747 

keith.shadle@usda.gov 

U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services 

Electronic Environmental Health and 
Safety   

4770 Buford Highway NE 
Atlanta, GA 30341-3724 

William.Bird@foh.hhs.gov 

U.S. Department of 
Housing and Urban 
Development 

Electronic U.S. Department of 
Housing and Urban 
Development   
Attn: Philadelphia Field 
Office Joe Defelice, 
Regional Administrator 

801 Market Street, 
12th Floor, 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 

Joseph.J.DeFelice@hud.gov 

U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency, 
Region III 

Electronic Timothy Witman 1650 Arch Street, 3EA30 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

witman.timothy@epa.gov 

U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency, 
Region III (3ES43) 

Electronic Matt Willson 1650 Arch Street, 3EA30 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

Willson.Matthew@epa.gov 

U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency 

Electronic U.S. EPA 
Attn: Office of Federal 
Activities 

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, 
1809T   
Washington DC 20460 

E-NEPA 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife 
Service, Pennsylvania 
Field Office 

Electronic Sze Wing Yu 110 Radnor Rd., Suite 101 
State College, PA 16803 

Szewing_yu@fws.gov 

mailto:witman.timothy@epa.gov
mailto:Szewing_yu@fws.gov
mailto:Willson.Matthew@epa.gov
mailto:Joseph.J.DeFelice@hud.gov
mailto:William.Bird@foh.hhs.gov
mailto:keith.shadle@usda.gov
mailto:Laura.Keely@DOT.gov
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Federally Recognized Tribes 

Delaware Nation, 
Oklahoma 

Electronic Deborah Dotson, Tribal 
President 

PO Box 825 
31064 State Highway 281, Bldg. 100 
Anadarko, OK 73005 

ec@delawarenation.com 

Delaware Nation, 
Oklahoma 

Electronic Katelyn Lucas, THPO PO Box 825 
31064 State Highway 281, Bldg. 100 
Anadarko, OK 73005 

klucas@delawarenation-nsn.gov 

Delaware Nation, 
Oklahoma 

Electronic Carissa Speck, Director PO Box 825 
31064 State Highway 281, Bldg. 100 
Anadarko, OK 73005 

cspeck@delawarenation-nsn.gov 

Delaware Tribe of 
Indians 

Electronic Brad KillsCrow, Chief 5100 Tuxedo Blvd. 
Bartlesville, OK 74006 

bkillscrow@delawaretribe.org 

Delaware Tribe of 
Indians 

Electronic Martina Thomas, THPO 5100 Tuxedo Blvd. 
Bartlesville, OK 74006 

mthomas@delawaretribe.org 

Delaware Tribe of 
Indians 

Electronic Joanna Maurer, GIS 
Specialist 

jmaurer@delawaretribe.org 

Delaware Tribe of 
Indians 

Electronic his.pres@delawaretribe.org 

Eastern Shawnee Tribe 
of Oklahoma 

Electronic Glenna Wallace, Chief PO Box 350 
Seneca, MO 64865 

gjwallace@estoo.net 

Eastern Shawnee Tribe 
of Oklahoma 

Electronic Lora Nuckolls, THPO 70500 E. 128 Rd. 
Wynadotte, OK 74370 

thpo@estoo.net 

Oneida Nation Hard Tehassi Hill, Tribal 
Chairman 

N7210 Seminary Road 
Oneida, WI 54155 

Oneida Nation Electronic Kanani Nunies, THPO N7210 Seminary Road 
Oneida, WI 54155 

oneida_thpo@oneidanation.org 

Seneca Nation of Indians Hard J. Conrad Seneca, President 12837 Route 438 
Irving, NY 14081 

Seneca Nation of Indians Electronic David Shongo, THPO 90 O:hi’yoh Way 
Salamanca, NY 14779 

david.shongo@sni.org 

Seneca Nation of Indians Electronic Angie Kennedy 90 O:hi’yoh Way 
Salamanca, NY 14779 

a.kennedy@sni.org 

Seneca Nation of Indians Electronic Sharon Ray 90 O:hi’yoh Way 
Salamanca, NY 14779 

sharon.ray@sni.org 

mailto:gjwallace@estoo.net
mailto:thpo@estoo.net
mailto:sharon.ray@sni.org
mailto:a.kennedy@sni.org
mailto:david.shongo@sni.org
mailto:oneida_thpo@oneidanation.org
mailto:his.pres@delawaretribe.org
mailto:jmaurer@delawaretribe.org
mailto:mthomas@delawaretribe.org
mailto:bkillscrow@delawaretribe.org
mailto:cspeck@delawarenation-nsn.gov
mailto:klucas@delawarenation-nsn.gov
mailto:ec@delawarenation.com
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Seneca-Cayuga Nation Electronic Charlie Diebold, Chief PO Box 453220 
23701 S. 655 Road   
Grove, OK 74344 

cdiebold@sctribe.com 

Seneca-Cayuga Nation Electronic William Tarrant, Cultural 
Director 

PO Box 453220 
23701 S. 655 Road   
Grove, OK 74344 

wtarrant@sctribe.com 

Seneca-Cayuga Nation Electronic Paul Barton pbarton@sctribe.com 
Shawnee Tribe Electronic Cassie Harper, Tribal 

Administrator 
PO Box 189 
29 South Highway 69A 
Miami, OK 74355 

cassie@shawnee-tribe.com 

Shawnee Tribe Electronic Tonya Tipton, THPO PO Box 189 
29 South Highway 69A   
Miami, OK 74355 

Section106@shawnee-tribe.com 

mailto:cdiebold@sctribe.com
mailto:Section106@shawnee-tribe.com
mailto:cassie@shawnee-tribe.com
mailto:pbarton@sctribe.com
mailto:wtarrant@sctribe.com
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State Agencies 

Governor's Office of 
Policy and Planning 

Electronic Akbar Hossain, Secretary of 
Policy and Planning 

506 Finance Building, 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

akhossain@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Agriculture 

Electronic Russell Redding, Secretary 
of Agriculture 

2301 North Cameron Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

rredding@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Agriculture 

Electronic Stephanie Zimmerman, 
Bureau,   Director of   
Bureau of Farmland 
Preservation 

2301 North Cameron Street, Room 402, 
Harrisburg, PA 17110-2301 

stzimmerma@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Community and 
Economic Development 

Electronic Melissa Wright, Policy 
Office Director 

400 North Street, 
4th Floor   
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

melwright@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Conservation and Natural 
Resources - Division of 
Conservation Science 
and Ecological Services 

Electronic Greg Podniesinski, Chief 400 Market Street, 
Rachel Carson State Office Building, 
6th Floor   
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

gpodniesin@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Conservation and Natural 
Resources - Bureau of 
Recreation and 
Conservation 

Electronic Dan Pierce, Chief Manager 400 Market Street, 
Rachel Carson State Office Building, 
5th Floor   
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

danipierce@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Conservation and Natural 
Resources – Office of 
Planning & Policy 

Electronic Nicole Faraguna, Director 400 Market Street, 
Rachel Carson State Office Building, 
7th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

nfaraguna@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Environmental Protection 
– Northcentral Regional 
Office 

Electronic Steven Putt 
Clarissa Alcorn 
Jacob Carson 

208 W. Third St., Suite 101 
Williamsport, PA 17701 

stputt@pa.gov 
clalcorn@pa.gov 
jacarson@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Environmental Protection 

Electronic Jared Dressler, North 
Central Regional Director 

208 West Third Street, Suite 101 
Williamsport, PA 17701 

jardressle@pa.gov 

mailto:jardressle@pa.gov
mailto:jacarson@pa.gov
mailto:clalcorn@pa.gov
mailto:stputt@pa.gov
mailto:nfaraguna@pa.gov
mailto:danipierce@pa.gov
mailto:gpodniesin@pa.gov
mailto:melwright@pa.gov
mailto:stzimmerma@pa.gov
mailto:rredding@pa.gov
mailto:akhossain@pa.gov
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PA Department of 
Environmental Protection 
- Office of Policy 

Electronic Laura Imgrund, Policy 
Director 

400 Market Street, 
Rachel Carson State Office Building, 
15th Floor   
Harrisburg, PA 17101 

Limgrund@pa.gov 

PA Department of Health 
- Office of Policy 

Electronic Maria Dispenziere, Director, 
Office of Policy   

625 Forster Street 
Health and Welfare Building,   
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

mdispenzi@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Transportation 
Engineering District 2-0 

Electronic Thomas Prestash, PE 70 PennDOT Drive 
Clearfield, PA   

tprestash@pa.gov 

PA Department of 
Transportation 
Engineering District 2-0 

Electronic Eric Murnyack, PE 70 PennDOT Drive 
Clearfield, PA   

emurnyack@pa.gov 

PA Emergency 
Management Agency 

Thomas Hughes 1310 Elmerton Avenue 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

thughes@pa.gov 

PA Fish and Boat 
Commission 

Electronic Benjamin Lorson 595 East Rolling Ridge Drive 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 

belorson@pa.gov 

PA Historian & Museum 
Commission, State 
Historic Preservation 
Office 

Electronic Andrea MacDonald 400 North Street, 
Keystone Building, 2nd Floor NW, 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

amacdonald@pa.gov 

PA Historical and 
Museum Commission - 
Bureau of Historic 
Preservation 

Electronic Barbara Frederick 400 North Street, 
Keystone Building, 2nd Floor NW, 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

bafrederic@pa.gov 

PA Public Utility 
Commission 

Electronic Jennifer Berrier, Executive 
Director 

400 North Street, 
Keystone Building, Harrisburg, PA 
17120 

Jeberrier@pa.gov 

PA Game Commission - 
Division of 
Environmental Planning 
and Habitat Protection 

Electronic Matthew Lovallo 2001 Elmerton Avenue, 
Harrisburg, PA 17110-9797 

mlovallo@pa.gov 

PA Game Commission – 
Northcentral Region 
Office 

Electronic Mark Ternent, Regional 
Director 

1566 South Route 44 Highway 
Jersey Shore, PA 17740-5038 

mternent@pa.gov 

mailto:mternent@pa.gov
mailto:mlovallo@pa.gov
mailto:Jeberrier@pa.gov
mailto:bafrederic@pa.gov
mailto:amacdonald@pa.gov
mailto:belorson@pa.gov
mailto:thughes@pa.gov
mailto:emurnyack@pa.gov
mailto:tprestash@pa.gov
mailto:mdispenzi@pa.gov
mailto:Limgrund@pa.gov
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Local Agencies 

Harris Township Hard Frank Harden 224 East Main Street 
PO Box 20 
Boalsburg, PA 16827 

fharden@harristownship.org 

Potter Township Hard Glenn Roth 124 Short Road 
Spring Mills, PA 16875 

groth@pottertownship.org 

Benner Township Hard Randy Moyer 1224 Buffalo Run Road 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 

Office@bennertownship.org 

Centre Hall Borough Hard Kathryn Long 134 North Hoffer Avenue 
P.O. Box 54 
Centre Hall, PA 16828 

CHBW@Verizon.net 

College Township Hard Adam Brumbaugh 1481 E. College Ave. 
State College, PA 16801 

abrumbaugh@collegetownship.org 

Centre County 
Metropolitan Planning 
Organization 

Hard/Electronic Jim Saylor 2643 Gateway Drive, Suite 4, 
State College, PA 16801 

jsaylor@crcog.net 

Spring Township Hard Michael Danneker 139 Blanchard Street 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 

mdanneker@springtownship.org 

Centre County 
Conservation District 

Electronic James Coslo 414 Holmes Street, Suite 4, 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 

jrcoslo@centrecountypa.gov 

Centre County 
Government 

Hard Ray Stolinas 420 Holmes Street 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 

rjstolinas@centrecountypa.gov 

Centre Hall Library and 
Historical Museums 

Hard/Electronic Kathleen Edwards 109 West Beryl Street 
P.O. Box 492   
Centre Hall, PA 16828 

mailto:rjstolinas@centrecountypa.gov
mailto:jrcoslo@centrecountypa.gov
mailto:mdanneker@springtownship.org
mailto:jsaylor@crcog.net
mailto:abrumbaugh@collegetownship.org
mailto:CHBW@Verizon.net
mailto:Office@bennertownship.org
mailto:groth@pottertownship.org
mailto:fharden@harristownship.org
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